Nylacron™ Wheels (NY)
With Precision Ball Bearings for Any
Application (NY/MD, NY/HSB, NY/MC, NY/GF)
Nylacron™ wheels with proper sized precision
bearings are made to fit in any rig hub length
and axle size. Nylacron™ wheels have greater
load capacity ratings with better rollability while
requiring less maintenance and have longer life.

The larger the wheel diameter and wheel bearing, the easier it is to roll under the same load.
Introduction .22 Acorn Industrial Products Co   l   800.523.5474   l   www.acornindprod.com
Acorn™ CASTER Numbering System00
4-71 NY/MD 08 20P S + CB- - --
WHEEL DIA.
TREAD WIDTH
STANDARD OPTIONS
BEARINGS
4-16
4-16M
4-71
4-71HD
4-16K
4-16KZT
4-71HD
4-71KHD/SPR
4-16SS
4-16PSS
4-16KPSS
4-16KHD/PSS
3"
4"
5"
6"
7"
8"
10"
12"
14"
16"
10 = 1"
12 = 1-1/4"
15 = 1-1/2"
20 = 2"
25 = 2-1/2"
30 = 3"
35 = 3-1/2"
40 = 4"
45 = 4-1/2"
50 = 5"
55 = 5-1/2"
B = Ball
P = Precision Ball
PL = Plain Bore
R = Roller
T = Tapered
S = Swivel
R  = Rigid
SL = Swivel Lock
DL      = Directional Lock
TG      = Thread Guard
TO      = Toe Guard
TL/TE  = Total Lock/ Trailing Side
TL/LE = Total Lock Leading Side
CB = Cam Brake
FCB = Face Contact Brake
WB     = Wrap Around Brake
SSB    = Single Side Brake
FS = Forged Steel
DU = Ductile Iron
CA = Cast Iron
NY/MD = Nylacron™ MOS2 (Black)
NY/MC = Nylacron™ Monocast  (White)
NY/HSB = Nylacron™ Heat Stabilized  (Blue)
NY/GF = Nylacron™ Glass Filled
NN = Nylon
KR = Kryptonic™
SE = Solid Elastomer
TM = Phenolic
LM = Laminated Tread Phenolic
PB = Polypropylene Black
VU/CA = Vulkollan™/ Cast Iron Core
UR8/AL/DT = Urethane 80A/ Aluminum Core/ Donut Tread√

CATEGORY - SERIES
Acorn Industrial Products Co   l   800.523.5474   l   www.acornindprod.com Introduction .23
Acorn™ RIG ONLY Numbering System
Acorn™ WHEEL ONLY Numbering System
00
FS = Forged Steel
DU = Ductile Iron
CA = Cast Iron
NY/MD = Nylacron™ MOS2 (Black)
NY/MC = Nylacron™ Monocast  (White)
NY/HSB = Nylacron™ Heat Stabilized  (Blue)
NY/GF = Nylacron™ Glass Filled
NN = Nylon
KR = Kryptonic™
SE = Solid Elastomer
TM = Phenolic
LM = Laminated Tread Phenolic
PB = Polypropylene Black
VU/CA = Vulkollan™/ Cast Iron Core
UR8/AL/DT = Urethane 80A/ Aluminum Core/ Donut Tread√
UR9/AL/DT = Urethane 93A/ Aluminum Core/ Donut Tread√
UR8/CA/DT = Urethane 80A/ Cast Iron Core/ Donut Tread√
UR9/CA/DT = Urethane 93A/ Cast Iron Core/ Donut Tread√
UR7/CA = Urethane Soft Tread 75A Cast Iron Core
UR9/CA = Urethane Hard Tread 95A Cast Iron Core
UR7/AL = Urethane Soft Tread 75A Aluminum Core
UR9/AL = Urethane Hard Tread 95A Aluminum Core
SWE/8/FT    = Swivel-EAZ™ Urethane 80A / Flat Tread
SWE/9/FT    = Swivel-EAZ™ Urethane 95A / Flat Tread
ERB/AL = Elastic Rubber Blue / Aluminum Core
- -
YA 08 S + CB- - - -
NY/MD 08 20 08- -
TREAD WIDTH
RIG ONLY
YA
15 = 1-1/2" or 1-5/8"
20 = 2"
25 = 2-1/2"
30 = 3"
35 = 3-1/2"
40 = 4"
AXLE SIZE
08 = 1/2"
12 = 3/4"
16 = 1"
20 = 1-1/4"
24 = 1- 1/2"
STANDARD OPTIONS
S = Swivel
R = Rigid
SL = Swivel Lock
DL = Directional Lock
TL = Total Lock
CB = Cam Brake
FCB = Face Contact Brake
TL/LE = Total Lock Leading Edge
TL/TE = Total Lock Trailing Edge
WB     = Wrap Around Brake
SSB    = Single Side Brake
P
BEARINGS
B = Ball Bearing
R = Roller Bearing
P = Precision Bearing
T = Tapered Bearing
PL= Plain Bore
20
TREAD WIDTH
10 = 1"
12 = 1-1/4"
15 = 1-1/2"
20 = 2"
25 = 2-1/2"